States OF CORE &	Hodified Form No.
(Formerly P-0x1BOX 1980PARTA OF THE INTEDIOD (Other has See	1 1060-3160-4 30-041-2-577
HOBBS, NEW MENKENUBER CAND MANAGEMENT	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NM-84732
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals)	
I. OIL CO GAS C	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
34. Area Code & Physia Ma	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
Murphy Operating Corporation (505) 623-7210	Federal 21 January For
P. O. Drawer 2648, Roswell, New Mexico 88202-2648	9. WHILE NO.
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*	2/
At surface	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
, 1980' FNL & 660' FEL, Section 21, T7S, R34E Unit Letter H	<u>Chaveroo San Andres</u>
onic Lecter n	11. SEC., T., E., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA CONT. CO
14. PERMIT NO.	SENE, Sec. 21 T7S,R34E
15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
1 4292 GL	Pageoval+ Now Mayica
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Ot	ther Data
MOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	NT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF	aroar of:
FRACTURE TREAT MULTIPLE COMPLETE FRACTURE TREAT	REPAIRING WELL
ABANDON* SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ALTERING CASING
(Other)	ABANDONMENT*
	multiple completion on Well
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, in nent to this work.). This well was opinionally dealled by Donding and Pater Details.	occluding estimated date of starting any
This well was originally drilled by Reading and Bates Petroleum	Company in August
and September of 1981. The well was drilled as the Federal 21	Well No. 2.
8 5/8" 24# surface casing was set @ 2150'. Cemented with 700 s	acks class C and 200
sacks class H circulated 200 sacks.	
Pemove dry hole marker Drillout 10 sack surface plug and 75 a	nak mlum funn 10601 22001
Remove dry hole marker. Drillout 10 sack surface plug and 75 s Clean out and drill 75 sack plug from 2569'-2669' and 60 sack p	ack plug from 1960'-2200'.
Clean out and drill to PBTD of 4803' and condition hole to run	4 1/2" 10 5# 1-55 casing
Cement production casing with approximately 600 sacks class C o	r amount sufficient to
bring top of cement 500' within 8 5/8" surface casing. Well wi	ll be selectively-
perforated, acidized and frac stimulated, if necessary, to maxi	mize production. If
justified tubing, rods, pump and pump jack will be instal ed an	id well will be produced
to a tank battery to be built on existing well pad.	OF RESOURTING
Attached are:	
Actached are.	
1) Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat	18 THAT THE E
	SEP25 1990 I
Supplemental Drilling Data	1.
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
3) Surface Use Plan 18. I hereby certify that the following is true and correct	(A)
At 1 Star and	NEWM
- Lori Brown Title Production Supervisor	DATE 9-21-90
(This space for Federal or State office use)	
181 Saundae I Damente	
APPROVED BY Saundra L. Porenta CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	OGT 19 1802



RECEIVED
AUG 2 1 1992
OCD HOBBS OFFICE

(July 1989) 5 M. OIL CONS. COMMISSION ED STATES (Formerly D. DATBOX 1999PARTMEN OF THE INTERIO HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 188240 AND MANAGEMENT	OFFICE FOR NAMES OF COPIES RECO. TO THE COPIES	MODE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NMB-84732
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such propo	WELLS to a different reservoir.	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
OIL S GAS OTHER RE-ENTRY 2. NAME OF OPERATOR		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
Murphy Operating Corporation 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	3a. Area Code & Phone No. (505) 623-72.0	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME FEDERAL FEEL
P. O. Drawer 2648, Roswell, New Mexico 88202		9. WELL NO.
 LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State Also space 17 below.) 	te requirements.	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
1980' FNL & 660' FEL, Section 21, T7S, R34E Unit Letter H		Chaveroo San Andres 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR AREA SENE, Sec. 21 T75,R34E
14. PERMIT NO. 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT,	Git, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
		Roosevelt New Mexico
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Natu	re of Notice, Report, or O	ther Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:		INT EMPORT OF:
FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other) Re-enter to test San Andres X	WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING (Other) (NOTE: Report results or	REPAIRING WELL ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT*
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent det proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations nent to this work.). This well was originally drilled by Reading and September of 1981. The well was drilled 8 5/8" 24# surface casing was set @ 2150'. sacks class H circulated 200 sacks.	and Bates Petroleum d as the Federal 21	Company in August Well No. 2.
Remove dry hole marker. Drillout 10 sack son Clean out and drill 75 sack plug from 2569' Clean out and drill to PBTD of 4803' and concern the concern casing with approximately bring top of cement 500' within 8 5/8" surfur perforated, acidized and frac stimulated, in justified tubing, rods, pump and pump jack to a tank battery to be built on existing were concerns.	-2669' and 60 sack postion hole to run 600 sacks class Coace casing. Well with necessary, to maximalled and the coace casing of the coace casing of the case will be installed and case case.	olug from 4300'-4400'. 4 1/2" 10.5# J-55 casing. or amount sufficient to ill be selectively. imize production. If
Attached are:	,	ASSITUATION OF
1) Well Location and Acreage De	dication Plat	SEP25 1990
2) Supplemental Drilling Data		
3) Surface Use Plan 8. I hereby certify that the Operator Is true and correct		The set of
Tal. Programme to the content	ion Supervisor	DATE: 9-21-90
APPROVED BY Saundra L. Porenta CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	пна Мапясет	DATE DATE 1801

*See Instructions on Reverse Side

RECEIVED

NOV 0 5 1990

on Noder Jaket

RECEIVED

NOV 0 5 1990

OCO HOBBE OFFICE

SURFACE USE PLAN

FOR

DRILLING, COMPLETING AND PRODUCING

MURPHY OPERATING CORPORATION FEDERAL 21 WELL #2

1980' FNL & 660' FEL, SEC. 21-7S-34E ROOSEVELT COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

LOCATED:

8 air miles northeast of Milnesand, New Mexico

FEDERAL LEASE NUMBER: NM-84732

LEASE ISSUED:

06-1-90 for a primary term of five years

RECORD LESSEE:

Murphy Operating Corporation

BOND COVERAGE:

Lessee's \$150,000 nationwide bond

ACRES IN LEASE:

640

LAND STATUS:

The wellsite is on mineral reserve land. The minerals are owned by U. S. Government and the land is owned in fee by Dale Brown, South Star Route Box 40, Elida, New Mexico

88116, (Phone 505-274-6427).

POOL:

Chaveroo San Andres Field. (40 acre spacing)

EXHIBITS:

A. Area Road Map B. Topographic Map C. Oil & Gas Map D. Sketch of Well Pad E. Plugging Diagram F. Plugging Reports

G. Surface Agreement with Landowner

RE W.

NOV 0 5 1990

ONS MOSES OFFICE

N. M. OIL CONS. COMMISSION

Form Approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424

UNITED	CTATEC	Ρ.	O.	ВЭХ	1980

NEW	WEXIGO	588ZAG E	N	M	23304

DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR	i
GFOLOGI	CAL	SUR	VFY	

6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME

7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME

8. FARM OR LEASE NAME R&B FEDERAL 21

(Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)

1.	oil 🗂 gas 🗂	ROD FEDERAL ZI
	oil gas other DRY HOLE	9. WELL NO.
2.	NAME OF OPERATOR	#2
	READING & BATES PETROLEUM COMPANY	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME
3.	ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	CHAVEROO
	810 N. Dixie Blvd. Room 202 Odessa, Te	
4.	LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See sp	ace 17 AREA Sec. 21, T-7-S R-34-E

below.)

AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL:

AT TOTAL DEPTH:

AT SURFACE: 1980 FNL & 660 FEL

16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA

SUBSECUENT REPORT OF:

12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE Roosevelt New Mexico

14. AP NO.

15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD) 4292' Ungraded GR

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: TEST WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE CHANGE ZONES ABANDON* (other)

Report results of multiple completion or zone change on Form 9–330.) GEOLOGIČAL SURVE

17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pert nent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*

7:00 A.M. 8-15-81 Day one (1) of Spud.

-₽&A

Casing size 8 5/8", 24#, K-55. Casing surface @ 2142'

Prepare to P&A 9-15-81. Run D.S.T. #1 #2 & #3.

Plug #1 @ 4400'- 4300' 60 sx

Plug #2 @ 2669'- 2569' 75 sx

Plug #3 @ 2200'-1960' 75 sx.

Cemented 700 sx class "C" plus 200 sx class"H", & circulated 200 sx.

__ Set @ _____ Ft. Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type ____ 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Superintende onte 10-27-81 APPROVED (This space for Federal or State office use) (ORIG. SGD.) DAVID R. GLASS _____ DATE __ APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVA



*See Instructions on Reverse Side

PECEIVED

OCT 1 2 1983

HOSSS OFFICE

8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m.

9-26-81

Form Approved.

MEXIC

UNITED STATES ODDS, NEW	ĪV
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	

Dec. 1973		F ₂ 0. B02	< 1980		Budget	Bureau No. 42-R1424
Dear Tare	UNITE	D STATE GOBBS, I	NEW MEXICO	885/AEASE		
	DEPARTMENT	OF THE INTERIOR	}	N I	M 23304	4
		CAL SURVEY		6. IF INDIAN, A		
		ID REPORTS O		7. UNIT AGREE	MENT NAM	1E
reservoir. Use Fo	orm 9–331–C for such pro	rill or to deepen or plug oposals.)	Dack to a uniterent	8. FARM OR LE	ASE NAME	
• -:				FEDERAL	21	
1. oil well 🔀	gas oth	er		9. WELL NO.		
	FOPERATOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	#2)	
		ZIM COMDANY		10. FIELD OR WI		MF
	BATES PETROLI OF OPERATOR	TOM COMPANI		CHAVEROO		
810 N. Di	xie Blvd. Rm	202 Odessa,				C. AND SURVEY OR
below.)	Y OF WELL (NEFORT	LOOK FOR CELARE	. Occ space 17	Sec. 21 T-	7-S R-	34-E
	ACE: 8 Mi. N.W.	of Milnesand,	New Mexico			
	PROD. INTERVAL:			ROOSEVELT	N	EW MEXICO
AT TOTAL	DEPTH: 4803'			14. API NO.		
16. CHECK A	PPROPRIATE BOX T	O INDICATE NATUR	E OF NOTICE,			
REPORT,	OR OTHER DATA			15. ELEVATIONS	(SHOW D	F, KDB, AND WD)
				4292' Uı	ngraded	GR
•	R APPROVAL TO:	SUBSEQUENT F	EPORT OF:			
TEST WATER		님		hard back and in many		
FRACTURE TR SHOOT OR A		片		100038701		
REPAIR WELL	=======================================	H	M	(NOTE: Report resi	ults of multir	ole completion or zone
PULL OR ALT		ă	OCT	n Balainha an	Form 9-330	
MULTIPLE CO	MPLETE	<u> </u>	η(ε, συτ (3 1981		•
CHANGE ZON	ES 🔲			Fire the second		
ABANDON*	X	Ц	OIL & U.S. GEOLOG	GAS Mangripyes		
(other)			ROSV/ELL, NO			
including	estimated date of sta	MPLETED OPERATION arting any proposed we the for all markers an	ork. If well is di	rectionally drilled. 🛭	ls, and giv give subsur	e pertinent dates, face locations and
26-81	Depth 4803'	Prepare to p	lug & abando	on well; Non	produc	tive
30 a.m. to	9:30 a.m.	Pump plug #1	0 4400'-430	00' 60 sx		
	12:00 noon	Lay down 59		JO UU SX	•	
	to 12:30 p.m.	Pump plug #2		569' 75 sx		
	o 1:00 p.m.	Lay down 11		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

9:30 a.m.	to 12:00 noon	Lay down 59 jts.		
12:00 p.m.	to 12:30 p.m.	Pump plug #2 @ 2569'- 2569'	75 sx	
12:30 p.m.	to 1:00 p.m.	Lay down 11 jts.		
		Pump plug #3 @ 2200' - 1960'	75 sx (witnessed by 3 Graham, USGS)	\im
6:00 a.m.	9-27-81	Lay down drill pipe, Nipple of surface csg.		ı top
		Туре	Set @	Ft.
SIGNED	y certify that the foregoin	1071 TITLE Prod. Sunt.	DATE 10-6-81	
APPROVED B	APPROVE (Orig. Sgd.) ROGER	(This space for Federal or State office use) CHAPMAN TITLE	DATE	
CONDITIONS	OCT 1 9 19	81		
	JAMES A. GELLE DISTRICT SUPERV	*See instructions on Reverse Side		

N. M. OIL CONS. COMMISSION UNITED STATE BBS, NEW MEXICO (\$887.40 in DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR structions of reverse side) Form 9-330 (Kev. 5-63) Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R855.5. structions on reverse side) 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY N M . 23304 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORTCAND LOGIC 7. CNIT AGREEMENT NAME 1a. TYPE OF WELL: WELL OCT 29 1981 b. TYPE OF COMPLETION: S. FARM OR LEASE NAME DEEP-EN DIFF. RESVR. PLUG DACK NEW WELL REF FEDERAL 3 U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVE 2. NAME OF OPERATOR 9. WELL READING & BATES PETROLEUM COMPANY FOSWELL NEW MEXICO 2-27 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Room 202 Odessa, Texas 810 North Dixie Blvd. 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements) CHAVEROO At surface 1980' F.N.L. & 660 F.E.L., Sec. 21 T-7-S, R-34-E 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA S/E, N/E, Sec. 21-T-7-S, At top prod. interval reported below R-34-E 2 At total depth 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE DATE ISSUED 14. PERMIT NO. 1 - 1.9 - 811-19-01 IKOUSE. New Mexico ELEV. CASINGHEAD 16. DATE T.D. REACHED | 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready to prod.) 42921 9-20-81 1 : 4304' 8 - 15 - 81TABLE TOOLS ROTARY TOOLS 22. IF MULTIPLE COMPL., 23 INTERVALS 21. PLUG, BACK T.D., MD & TVD 20. TOTAL DEPTH, MD & TVD DRILLED BY 48031 WAS-DIRECTIONAL 24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF THIS COMPLETION-TOP, BOTTOM, NAME (MD AND TVD) 9 27. WAS WELL CORED - -26. TYPE ELECTRIC AND OTHER LOGS RUN No D.I.L. Micro Fsl w/ GR F.D.C. - CN1 w/ Caliber : 5 CASING RECORD (Report all strings set in well) CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED HOLE SIZE DEPTH SET (MD) CASING SIZE WEIGHT, LB./FT. NONE "C" Plus 2150 700 sx class 8 5/8" 241 "H" (circula 200 sx class 200 sx) 4 -1 -3 打口 乳乳虫 TUBING RECORD 36 LINER RECORD 29. PACKER SET -(MD) DEPTH SET (MD) SACKS CEMENT. SCREEN (MD) -TOP (MD) SIZE F. 25 N. 5 ACID. SHOT. FRACTURE. CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC. 31. PERFORATION RECORD (Interval, size and number) 32

PRODUCTION 33.* WELL STATUS (Producing or PRODUCTION METHOD (Flowing, gas lift, pumping-size and type of pump) DATE FIRST PRODUCTION Sehut-in) WATER BBL. GAS-OIL RATIO GAS--MCF. PROD'N. FOR OIL-BBL. HOURS TESTED CHOKE SIZE DATE OF TEST __ 8 £ £ 4. TEST PERIOD 1 OIL GRAVITY-API (CORR.) CALCULATED 24-HOUR RATE OIL-BBL. FLOW, TUBING PRESS. CASING PRESSURE ACCEPTED FOR RECORD ROGER A CHAPMAN EST WITNESSED BY 34. DISPOSITION OF GAS (Sold, used for fuel, vented, etc.) DEC 1 4 1981 35. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS available records 36. I hereby certify that the foregoing and attached information is complete Sad CHOLORICE AND INCOME. TITLE PLANSWELL SHEW MEXICON DATE 10-27-81 SIGNED Denard J. Kepgen by andreme

AMOUNT AND KIND OF MATERIAL USED

INSTRUCTIONS

871-233 General: This form is designed for submitting a complete and correct well completion report and log on all types of lands and leases to either a Federal agency or a State away not copies to be submitted, pursuant to applicable Federal and/or State laws and regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to local, area, or regional procedures and practices, either are shown below or will be issued by, or may be obtained from, the local Federal and/or State office. See instructions on items 22 and 24, and 33, below regarding separate reports for separate completions.

If not filed prior to the time this summary record is submitted, copies of all currently available logs (drillers, geologists, sample and core analysis, all types electric, etc.), formation and pressure tests, and directional surveys, should be attached be extent required by applicable Federal and/or State laws and regulations. or Federal office for specific instructions.

Hem 18: Indicate which elevation is used as reference (where not otherwise shown) for depth measurements given in other spaces on this form and in any attachments.

Hem 24: If this well is completed for separate production from inder than one interval zone (multiple completion, so state in item 24 show the producing intervals, top(s), bottom(s) and name(s) (if any) for only the interval reported in item 33. Submit a separate report (page) on this form, adequately identified, for each additional interval to be separately produced, showing the additional interval.

Hem 29: Sacks Cement": Attached supplemental records for this well should show the details of any multiple stage cementing and the location of the rementing tool.

Hem 33: Submit a separate completion report on this form for each interval (See instruction for Items 22 and 24 above.) TRUE VERT. DEPTH Consult local State 00.1 TOP DEPTH GEOLOGIC MARKERS should be listed on this form, see item 35. MEAS. 3 NAME 38. 01 217 01 ,41 hion, 10 min. p. 120 min. 0 min final flow, 120 min. F. P. 148#, End I.F.P. 159#. 10 fluid TESTS, INCLUDING gae 392# 973# min. pre-flow, flow, min I.F.P. 148#, End I.F.P. 15, F.F.P. 15 ,HT .9. TO cut. brig, fluid, 80' Drig. sulfur water & no 120 15 min. pre-PRINTING OFFICE: 1968 - O - 683636 --2 C I.F.P. 143# End I.F.P. k gas (DRILL-STEM TO RECOVERIES 60 min final flow, DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. 2595# 4224 slightly oil cushion, 15 SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES:
SHOW ALL IMPORTANT ZONES OF PORGEITY AND CONTENTS THEREOFF, CORED-INTERVALS; AND ALL DEPTH INTERVAL TESTED, CUSHION USED, TIME TOOL OPEN, FLOWING AND SHOT-IN PRESSURES, AND , **X**)* cushion F.H.P. д. Р. Р. F.H.P. 9 #3, no cue shut 4h, (ecovered 1300 ecovered 180 .S.П. #1, по find | shut in 2488#, 1560 shut in, SILE hut«fin. щ .H. 30 min H. P. sulf S.T S TOHE 44.701 48031 4803 BOTTOM • 8, 4658 4658 4417 TOP Lower San Andres Lower San Andres San Andres (Slaughter) (Slaughter) FORMATION Upper 1984 12.

APPROVED BY _

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

N.M.O.C.D. COPY

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructi

Uľ	ED	STAT	ES
DEPARTMEN	IT OF	THE	INTERIOR

	_ /	//		1	0		ご	0	(Ĺ		
i.	1F	IN	DIA	N,	ALL	OTT	EE	OR	T	IBE	NAME	

	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY							
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEEP	EN, OR PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLE	TTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
DI TYPE OF WELL	RILL X	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEME	NT NAME	
WELL LX	GAS WELL OTHER			INGLE ZONE	<u> </u>	8. FARM OR LEASE	NAME	
NAME OF OPERATOR	. 		FEDER	AL 21				
READING &	BATES PETROLE	CUM CO.		U.S. GLULO	<u> </u>	9. WELL NO.	ЛО	
	-Continent Bldg	Tule	sa O	klahoma 74103		10. FIELD AND POO	#2 DL, OR WILDCAT	
LOCATION OF WELL () At surface	Report location clearly a	Chave	roo					
	80 FNL & 660 F	11. SEC., T., R., M., AND SURVEY O	OR BLK.					
At proposed prod. zo				•			,	
DISTANCE IN MILES	Same And direction from N		Sec. 21-T-					
	thwest of Miln						t New Mexico	
DISTANCE FROM PROF	OSED*	esaria, new i		OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED	t New Mexico	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any)				160	TO THIS WELL 40			
DISTANCE FROM PRO	POSED LOCATION*		19. PR	OPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTAL	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
or applied for, on this lease, ft. 1320				4800'	Rotary			
ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 4292' Ungraded GR						}	WORK WILL START*	
	- Ongraded On	NC AND	OFFICE AND	February l		y 1, 1901		
		1		CEMENTING PROGRA	\М 			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F			QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
11"	8-5/8" 5-1/2"	24# 14#		500'	ſ	350-sx- Circulated to si		
	J=1//	147		4000	Through shoe w/450 sx to hase salt & through DV tool at approach 2300' (top of salt) w/ 400 sx.			
		•				. (_,,	
potential 4245'. 5 preventer Electric adequatel P&A as pe	oil and/or ga 00' of 8-5/8" s and surface logs will be re y protect the p r instructions	s zones enco surface casi casing will un. If prod productive z by USGS & N	unterng wibe te be te uctivone, ew Me	T.D. of 4800' red. Primary of 11 be set and ested. A 7-7/8 re, 5-1/2" casi and salt formatics of the consecution of the consecu	bjectiv cemente " hole ng will tions. rvation	re is the Sar ed to surfact will be dri be set and If non-pro- Commission	n Andres @ e. Blow out lled to T.D. cemented to ductive, well Instructions	
e. If proposal is to center program, if an signed Danced	drill or deepen direction y. By 1	nally, give pertinent	data or	ug back, give data on pr n subsurface locations an duction Supt.	d measured	and true vertical de	pths. Give blowout	
. If proposal is to enter program, if an	drill or deepen direction y.	nally, give pertinent	data or	n subsurface locations an	d measured	and true vertical de	pths. Give blowout	

NEW MEXICO DIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances n			mostles of the Se	
Operator			ł	ease		Well No.
READING		ETROLEUM CO	<u> </u>	R & B		
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Hange	Count	
A	21	T-7-S		R-34	-E	ROOSEVELT CO., NEW MEXICO
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:					
1980'	feet from the	worth 1	ine and	660'	feet from	he East line
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Fo	rmation	Po	юl		Dedicated Acreage:
4202	,	A			Chaveroc	40 Acres
		an Andres				
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ated to the subj	ect well	by colored	pencil or hach	nure marks on the plat below.
interest ar	nd royalty).					the ownership thereof (both as to working
dated by c	ommunitization,	unitization, force	-pooling.	etc?		he interests of all owners been consoli-
Yes						
this form i	necessary.)					been consolidated. (Use reverse side of
						idated (by communitization, unitization, ests, has been approved by the Commis-
						
	4				f	CERTIFICATION
	1	}		i	ļ	
	1			ì		I hereby certify that the information con-
	i			•		tained herein is true and complete to the
	i			!		best of my knowledge and belief.
	•			ļ	ł	Gonald 2. Ripger
	i				1	Condition of the seal
	1				1980'	Name Name
	_ +				· - 4II	_
		ļ		,	-1	Donald J. Kipgen
1	1	Ì		1		Position
	i	İ		į.	1	Prod. Supt.
	1				6601	Company
	ı			1	0 000	Reading & Bates Petro. C
	1 .			l '		Date
	1			ļ		1-12-81
1	ì	1				
						7
1	i			!		I hereby certify that the well location
	ì				•	
	1			- 1		shown on this plat was plotted from field
ł	: 			1		notes of action survey mode by me or
	i 1	1		1		under my supervision, and the same
	!			1		is true and correct to the been of my
1	1			1		knowledge and belief D.
<u> </u>	-+	+				
	1	1		1		becember 5.1980
	ı			i		Date Surveyed
1	1			· · ·		Gar Boswe h
	I			ţ ı		Registered Profession Milegatives
	i			i i		and/or Land Survey
	i					
						Jone D. Boswell
<u></u>						
					, recent	6689
0 330 660 19	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640	2000	1500 100	0 800	0 0089